	№ п/п
	Фамилия 
	Имя
	Отчество
	Пол (м/ж)
	Официальное сокращенное название образовательного учреждения
	Класс
	Кол-во баллов
	Максимальное количество баллов
	Рейтинг, %
	Статус
	Предмет

	1
	Перевяз
	Кирилл
	Александрович
	М
	МАОУ СОШ № 212
	8
	32
	60
	53,33%
	Победитель
	География

	2
	Сероштан
	Глеб
	Павлович
	М
	МАОУ СОШ № 212
	8
	30
	60
	50,00%
	Участник
	География

	3
	Михайлов
	Александр
	Александрович
	М
	МАОУ СОШ № 212
	8
	20
	60
	33,33%
	Участник
	География
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